	ASS. REC. BY:			CTL1900909			
niwin	From (Person)	Eldina (huong of	(71		Date/Time: 23.5.19	14:51 p.1
	Estimated Cos		350	Bill	to:		
	To Inspect Ve		SGU 1412 U		I	Insured: GBH 5002	×
	at Workshop n	n/s (arz	Auto Serv	ice		Tel: 83227418	
			6 #02-				
	Policy No. D	MCV51V1812	4517000	(Claim No: SN	4M1903013(02	
	Sum Insured:				Excess:		•
	Make of Veh:					D.O.A. 17.5. 2019	
	Chent's Record CA / REV Date/Time: 2	REP. / REV	24 HRS	on Contacted:	sign (hu	H.O.D. Endorson Date	
	Date/Time	Action/Instru	ction () Estimate.			
		SAU 141.	1U-NAICT	119008826/2	=4	DOA-17 05/2010	1
		GBH 50	02× - NA	CT11900884	124	DUA - 17/05/2019	9

ASS	FAIR	Th. /8 H.7	PL TEE
12.70	E - N	DATE BY	1
4 34 34 31		17 2 2 2	1 1 1

From: Date: 24.5. 2019	Veh No: SGU1412U Yr Regn: 3 may 2007 Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover
Estimated Cost:	Truck / Trailer or
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV To Inspect Vehicle No: SGU 1412 U	
machine man contract magni	1090
at Workshop m/s Carz Auto Service	Colour Black A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of 61 woodland Industry Park Eq	Sp.Reading 156309 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	C/No: WROS3HY4ZD4218194
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: God / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh: ASHIT 12.00p.m	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 195/65 RIS
(Policy Condition)	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S 0	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO OF Falken
Bal. or Market Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. 6 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm
3111111 33311	D.O.A. 17 (5/19 D.O.I. 24(5/19
	2 5 1
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / 0 Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	The Gro 7 chasts frame 7 body chaetare throated and to complete.
mu-\$22000	
PV-\$14847 REC	EIVED 1 8 JUN 2019
NV-\$7155	<u> </u>
Confirmed (5 \$2250/- 5days	of repair. (Red \$ 120.05, 43%).
,	
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair: 5
1) 18/6 MATCH : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation:
2) Add I	Fee: Site Insp (\$)_s+RS,_si
And the second s	: Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format: MER-TP	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.1: (\$ 7/60)	(Weekend (\$)) 120
· .	TOTAL

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	23 May 2019		23 May 2019 14:51 Assign				New Assigna Cancel Case	00000000
	Main	Ref	erence	Cla	m Details	Docume	nts	Show All
	UBFOLDER DET	The state of the s	and the state of t	f- market and the last			ated by insure	er]
Insured:					PTE LTD, Co. Reg.	No.: 200312236	м	
Main Clair	nant:	ASLINE	PAH BINTI YUNU	S, ID: S74	31710C	7		
/ehicle Re	g. No.:	SGU1	412U	Da	te of Loss:	[144	5/2019 12:00 - : Months and 14 Reg Date (Man Y	Days From
Claim Typ	e:	TP / S	TP / SNM19D202213C02		Policy/Cover Note No.:		DMCVSN18184518000 (Comprehensive)	
Vehicle Re	g. No. (Insured):	GBH50	GBH5002X		Policy No. (Claimant):		5100319976-01	
			0.000		ess:	S\$0.	00	
Repairer:		Bukit - 1	rel: 6509 3215	Ltd (HQ) 1 K	AKI BUKIT AVE 6 #02	-35 AUTOBAY @	KAKI BUKIT, 417	883 Kaki
Handling 1	nsurer:	China T	aiping Insurance	e (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Te	l: 6389 6111	[Handled by Elai	ne Cheona
Claimant's	Insurer:	NTUC I	ncome Insurance	e Co-operati	ve Ltd (HQ) - Tel:		transite of min	ne encong,
Adjuster:		LKK Au			Tel: 6256-3561 [I	Final Rpt due	03/06/20191	
Driver/Cus	stodian (Insured)	LEE CHU	IRN MUN (LI JUNV	/EN) (47 / Ma	le), NRIC: S712608	71 Email:		
Adj Asg. R	emarks:				e contact Ms Jeslyn Cl		to arrange for s	urvey. thank
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL REC	EIVED				View All	Compose	Case Mail
There are	no mail for this c	ase.				,		
E								
ALL ASS	OCIATED TASK	s			View All Search	Tasks Crea	te New Task	Complete
Due Da	e Priority	Type Task Gr	oup Subject	Handler	Assigned By	Completed On		

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type: Singapore NRIC

Owner ID: 1710C

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.: SGU1412U

Vehicle to be Exported: No

Intended Deregistration Date: 27 May 2019

Vehicle Make: TOYOTA

Vehicle Model: VIOS 1.5E A

Primary Colour: Black

Manufacturing Year: 2006

Engine No.: 1NZX521158

 Chassis No.:
 MR053HY4204218194

 Maximum Power Output:
 80.0 kW (107 bhp)

 Open Market Value:
 \$12,237.00

 Original Registration Date:
 03 May 2007

Original Registration Date: 03 May 2007
First Registration Date: 03 May 2007

Transfer Count: 1

Actual ARF Paid: \$13,461.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility: Forfeited
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: PARF Rebate Amount: \$0.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: 02 May 2022

COE Category: A - Car (1600cc & below)

COE Period(Years): 5

PQP Paid: \$25,333.00
COE Rebate Amount: \$14,847.00
Total Rebate Amount: \$14,847.00

Message

Please note that the 5-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 27 May 2019

OK

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
 aforesaid.

TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	18/05/2019 14:28

Date Of Accident 17/05/2019 12:55

Exact Location Of Accident ALJUNIED AVE 2 TURNING INTO MSCP OF BLK 118 ALJUNI

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SGU1412U

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner ASLINDAH BINTI YUNUS

NRIC No S7431710C Email Address NOEMAIL

 Mobile Phone No
 (LOCAL) +65-93210375

 Alternative Phone No
 OFFICE-93210375

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer TOYOTA
Model VIOS

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

13.070

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 5100319976-01

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver ASLINDAH BINTI YUNUS

 NRIC No
 S7431710C

 Date Of Birth
 30/09/1974

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 16/07/2005

Driving Experience 13 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-93210375

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-93210375

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 352 UBI AVE 1 #08-991

Postcode

400352

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

YES

Was any body injured in the Accident?
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

10

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

KAMPONG UBI NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE POST

Police Station Address

ROAD: BLK 9 EUNOS CRESCENT #01-2687 , POSTCODE: 400009 ,

COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-7479999 - FAX NO: 67453410

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

EFER TO POLICE REPORT: T/20190517/2110.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHERS.

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

GBH5002X

Details Of Properties

VEHICLE B

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

CHINA TAIPING

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Page 2 of 17

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

ASLINDAH BINTI YUNUS

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

SGU1412U

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder s/Signature Date & Time:

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Grande Shorthstonform V.

CARZ AUTO

Policyholder's Signature Priver's Signature Priver's Signature Reporting Centre-Personnel's Signature	SKETCH PLAN					
VEHICLE B GBH 5002 X						
VEHICLE B GBH 5002 X						
DECLARATION We will clear a Security of the Accident As Par Police Report DECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Police blooder's Signature Distribution's Signature City of the Signature Police blooder's Signature Police blooder's Signature City of the Signature Police blooder's Signature	0					
DECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyloider's Signature Policyloider's Sig	6001 2	4	VEHIL	1 E A	564 144	9 11
DECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyloider's Signature Policyloider's Sig	-245			활성증기 시청시시시		
DECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyloider's Signature Policyloider's Sig	2.0	1	VEHIC	LE B	GBH 500	2 X
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT As Per Palice Report DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT As Per Palice Report DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT As Per Palice Report Dischalation I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: (If driver is not the policyholder) Reporting Lengta-Personne's Signature Name:	3000	(4) I				
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT As Pew Police Report DECLARATION /We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyholider's Signagura Priver's Signature	w4<0	T B				
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT As Pew Police Report DECLARATION /We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyholider's Signagura Priver's Signature						
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT As Pew Police Report DECLARATION /We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyholider's Signagura Priver's Signature	ి రీ					
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT As Pew Police Report DECLARATION /We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyholider's Signagura Priver's Signature	0-	7				
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT As Per Police Report DECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyholder's Signature Policyholder's Signature Reporting Centra-Personne's Signature	ZO,					
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT As Per Police Report DECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyholder's Signature Policyholder's Signature Reporting Centra-Personne's Signature	00					
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT As Par Police Report DECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyholder's Signature Ariver's Signature Reporting Centre-Personne's Signature Name:	<7>					
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT As Par Police Report DECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyholder's Signature Ariver's Signature Reporting Centre-Personne's Signature Name:	170					
DECLARATION //We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyholder's Signature Ariver's Signature Reporting Centre-Personne's Signature Name: Name:						
DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyholder's Signature Policyholder's Signature Onto Signature (If driver is not the solicyholder) Name:						
DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyholder's Signature Policyholder's Signature Onto Signature (If driver is not the solicyholder) Name:	Ac Per Police Repo	rt				
//We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyholder's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Name:	713 100 100					
//We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyholder's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Name:						
//We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyholder's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Name:						
//We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyholder's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Name:						
//We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyholder's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Name:					70.00	
//We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyholder's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Name:						
//We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyholder's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Name:						
//We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyholder's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Name:						
//We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyholder's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Name:						
//We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyholder's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Name:	_					
//We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyholder's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Name:						
//We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyholder's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Name:			=		TAILS CONTRACT	
//We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyholder's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Name:			-			
//We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyholder's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Name:						
//We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyholder's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Name:				71-27-1		
//We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyholder's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Name:						
//We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyholder's Signature Policyholder's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Name:						
//We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyholder's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Name:						
//We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyholder's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Name:						
//We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyholder's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Name:						
//We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyholder's Signature Policyholder's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Name:						
//We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyholder's Signature Policyholder's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Name:						
//We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyholder's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Name:		- 115				
//We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyholder's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Name:						
//We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyholder's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Name:						
//We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyholder's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Name:						
//We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyholder's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Name:						
//We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyholder's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Name:						
//We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyholder's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Name:						
//We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyholder's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Name:					1	
Policyholder's Signature Poriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:	DECLARATION		-		11	
Policyholder's Signature Poriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:		lars are true in every respec	et		11	
Date & Time: (If driver is not the policyholder) Name:	-				94	
Date & Time: (If driver is not the policyholder) Name:	111	11	2			
Date & Time: (If driver is not the policyholder) Name:	16-1-1	- / //4				
Date & Time: (If driver is not the policyholder) Name: NRIC/FIN No.: 18/5/19	Policyholder's Signature		State of the last			Signature
Date & Time: NRIC/FIN No.: 8 5 1 9	Date & Time:		cyholder)		6 1.11	to constitution of
The hes		Date & Time:		NRIC/F	IN No : 18/3//	9
					TI KO h	2.2



CARZ AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

UEN/ GST 201409457D

61 WOODLANDS IND PARK E9 (E9 PREMIUM) #04-04 Singapore 757047

Email:alex@carzauto.com.sg

Tel: 65 6493 1924

Fax: 65 6493 1928

Insurance Company:	CHINA TAIPING INSU	RANCE (S) PTE LTD							
Address:	3 Anson Road, #16-00 Sp	pringleaf Tower, Singapo	ore 079909						
Telephone:	6389 6111 F	ax: 6222 1033	Em	ail:					
Make/ Model :	тоуота	VIOS	Dat	e:			23/5	5/2019	
Chassis No :	MR053HY42	0218194	Vel	icle N	lo:	S	GU	1412 U	
D - FF. F - 1									
Date/Time of Accident	1	3							
Materials Cost/ S	pare Parts Cost								
		TO BE COMPLETED	BY SERVICE ADV	ISOF	₹		_		
ITEMS	PAR	RTS DESCRIPTION	Q	Y	LIST PRICE \$	PARTS DISCOUNT		FINAL PR	CE \$
1	BOOTLID ROA	041/ X		5	563.60	25%	S		422.70
2	BOOTLID TOP LOCK	DW DW		5	68.50	25%	\$		51.38
3	BOOTLID WEATHERSTI	RIP DEF		5	78.15	25%	\$		58.61
4	BOOTLID LOGO	nec/		5	30.10	25%	S		22.58
5	BOOTLID EMBLEM VOS	wec/		S		25%	S		21.71
6	BOOTLID EMBLEM 1.5	nec/		3 10		25%	s		18.95
7	REAR BUMPER	DEF/				25%	\$		244.09
8	REAR BUMPER SIDE RE	the state of the s		_		25%	S		72.53
9	REAR BUMPER BRACKI					Applied Control			523437103
10	REAR TAIL LAMP RH	(RA/		-		25%	\$		67.13
11	REAR TAIL LAMP PANE				1 120 (8.15 (9.	25%	\$		147.83
12	REAR TAIL LAMP SEAL	RH NLC/		-		25%	S		84.90
13	REAR END PANEL	- 6		- 1		25%	S		34.20
13	NEAR END PAREE	3 OD /		5	497.95	25%	S		373.46
SPECIAL ITEMS	PAR	TS DESCRIPTION	Q1	v	PRICE \$			FINAL PR	UCE \$
1	REAR BUMPER CLIP RH			_			S		40.00
2	REAR REVERSE SENSO			S	280.00		S	200	289.00
Total Cost						217	\$		1,940.05
						11-			
Labour Works/ P	anel Beating Related								
		Job Scope		707.50				Quotat	,
TO RENEW DAMAGEI	PARTS, REPLACED AND	REALIGNED HYDRAUI					\$	600	896.00
Cause Dainting			the Repairer of						
Spray Painting		Job Scope	- Toritoriny rismon	nd per	(a) culling resurvey	_		Quotat	tion
TO RESPRAY AFFECT	ED AREAS	our scope	- Paris proof stars	-bject	in confirmation		S		800.00
	A CONTRACTOR AND A CONT		No illegal modific	donte	is allowed	00515			1
Others Cost (Acc	ident Repair Related	- A water of the	Supplementary is	misin	rust be resurveyed.				
TO THE COLD IN	GTCD LDD	Job Scope	is subject to final	арргач	al from Insurance C	ompany		Quotat	
TO TUFFCOAT AFFE			Acknowledged by F	epaire			\$	40	180.00
	INTERIOR UPHOLSTER	Y	Gignature:	ak man	70		\$	-27	100.00
TO REMOVE/ REFIX			Date:				\$	30	
TO REMOVE/ REPLA	CE REVERSE SENSORS						\$	30	80/00

Page 1 of 3

GRAND TOTAL

Total-22507

3,960.05

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI19009090/JQD3N2

1NZX521158

156309 km

Date:

20/06/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMCVSN18184518000

Claimant Vehicle No :

Date of Loss:

SGU1412U

Insured Vehicle No:

GBH5002X

TP

Nature of Claim:

Claim No:

SNM19D202213C02

MR053HY4204218194

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

17/05/2019

Reg No:

Reg. Date: Colour:

SGU1412U

Make & Model:

TOYOTA VIOS, 1.5 E (A)

03/05/2007 (Man. Year: 2006)

Black 1497 cc

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car

N/A

Price: Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Engine No:

Chassis No:

Odometer:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Yes Engine Modification:

Rear Tyre Size:

195/65 R15 Falken 6 mm

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

Falken 6 mm Falken 6 mm

195/65 R15

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Falken 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	1,940.05	1,360.23	579.82	29.89
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	2,020.00	1,440.00	580.00	28.71
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	3,960.05	2,800.23	1,159.82	29.29
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		2,250.00		
(S\$)	3,960.05	2,250.00	1,710.05	43.18
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	277.20	157.50	119.70	43.18
Nett Amount (S\$)	4,237.25	2,407.50	1,829.75	43.18

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

23/05/2019

Date Inspected:

24/05/2019 Inspected At:

Carz Auto Services Pte Ltd (HQ)

1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #02-35 AUTOBAY

@ KAKI BUKIT Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster: ONG HWEE JIE

Manager: SHIAU CHAN

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 20 Jun 2019)

Parts: 143 TOYOTA VIOS 1.5 E (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SGU1412U)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*BOOTLID	Repair	563.60 FL	*-FL
2	1		*BOOTLID TOP LOCK	Damaged	68.50 FL	*68.50 FL
3	1		*BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	Deformed	78.15 FL	*78.15FL
4	1		*BOOTLID LOGO	Necessary	30.10 FL	*30.10 FL
5	1		*BOOTLID EMBLEM VIOS	Necessary	28.95 FL	*28.95 FL
6	1		*BOOTLID EMBLEM 1.5	Necessary	25.27 FL	*25.27 FL
7	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	325.45 FL	*325.45 FL
7 8	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Necessary	96.70 FL	*96.70 FL
9	1		*REAR BUMPER BRACKET RH	Not Necessary	89.50 FL	*- FL
10	1		*REAR TAIL LAMP RH	Cracked	197.10 FL	*197.10 FL
11	1		*REAR TAIL LAMP PANEL RH	Buckled	113.20 FL	*113.20 FL
12	1		*REAR TAIL LAMP SEAL RH	Necessary	45.60 FL	*45.60 FL
13	1		*REAR END PANEL	Dented	497.95 FL	*497.95 FL
14	8		*REAR BUMPER CLIP RH	Necessary	40.00 FS	*30.00 FS
15 F=Fr	1 anchise	part. S=SpcN	*REAR REVERSE SENSOR ett. L=ListItemDisc.	Shorted	280.00 FS	*200.00 FS
18112				Sub Total (S\$)	2,480.07	1,736.97
			- List Item Discount on L I		540.02	376.74
				Total Parts (S\$)	1,940.05	1,360.23

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS, REPLACED AND REALIGNED HYDRAULIC, ALIGNED ALL PARTS.	New	800.00	600.00
2	TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS.	New	800.00	700,00
3	TO TUFF COAT AFFECTED AREA.	New	180.00	40.00
4	TO REMOVE/ REFIX INTERIOR UPHOLSTERY.	New	100.00	40.00
5	TO REMOVE/ REFIX WIRING CHECKS.	New	60.00	30.00
6	TO REMOVE/ REPLACE REVERSE SENSORS.	New	80.00	30.00
	Gross L	abour Cost (S\$)	2,020.00	1,440.00
	Report was unsubmitted	during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >